“ACADEMIES

CHARTER MANAGEMENT ORGANIZATION

SYCAMORE
VALLEY

GRADES TK + K GRADE 1 GRADES 2 +3 GRADES 4 +5 GRADES6+7+8

ACADEMY

BLUE OAK

ACADEMY

6832 Avenue 280, Visalia, CA 93277 ¢ 559.622.3236 « www.sycamorevalleyacademy.org

DAILY SCHEDULE - REGULAR DAY 2024-2025

ZOptional After-School Programs run until 5:30 PM

zStudents must be in line and ready to learn at 8:10 AM

7:35  Campus Opens Campus Opens
} Instruction Begins } Instruction Begins .
e 1 Hour 30 Minutes e 1 Hour 30 Minutes ELLD
9:40 Recess Begins 9:40 Recess Begins 9:50
Recess Ends Recess Ends
10:00 Instruction Begins 10:00 Instruction Begins 10:10
1 Hour 30 Minutes 1 Hour 30 Minutes
11:30 Lungh & Recess 11:30 Lungh & Recess 12:00
Begin Begin
Lunch & Recess Lunch & Recess
ienly S . 200NN . 12:40
Instruction Begins Instruction Begins
1 Hour 20 Minutes 2 Hours 20 Minutes
1:30 Dismissal 2:30 Recess Begins 2:30
Recess Ends
2:50 Instruction Begins 2:50
40 Minutes
3:30 Dismissal 3:30

Campus Opens

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 40 Minutes

Recess Begins

Recess Ends

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 50 Minutes

Lunch & Recess
Begin

Lunch & Recess
End

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 50 Minutes

Recess Begins

Recess Ends,

Instruction Begins
40 Minutes

Dismissal

8:10

9:50

10:10

12:00

12:40

2:30

2:50

3:30

Campus Opens

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 40 Minutes

Recess Begins

Recess Ends

Instruction Begins
1 Hours 50 Minutes

Lunch & Recess
Begin

Lunch & Recess
End

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 50 Minutes

Recess Begins

Recess Ends

Instruction Begins
40 Minutes

Dismissal

7:35

8:10

11:15

11:25

12:55

1:35

3:30

SYCAMORE
VALLEY

ACADEMY

Campus Opens

Instruction Begins
3 Hours 5 Minutes

Break Begins

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 30 Minutes

Lunch Break Begins

Lunch Break Ends
Instruction Begins
1 Hour 55 Minutes

Dismissal

UPDATED: JULY 2024


http://www.sycamorevalleyacademy.org/

“ACADEMIES

CHARTER MANAGEMENT ORGANIZATION

SYCAMORE
VALLEY

ACADEMY

BLUE OAK

ACADEMY

ZOptional After-School Programs run until 5:30 PM

EStudents must be in line and ready to learn at 8:10 AM

DAILY SCHEDULE - EARLY RELEASE DAY 2024-2025 \

SYCAMORE
VALLEY

ACADEMY

GRADES TK + K GRADE 1 GRADES 2 +3 GRADES 4 +5 GRADES6+7 +8

8:10

9:40

10:00

11:30

12:10

1:00

Campus Opens

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 30 Minutes

Recess Begins

Recess Ends
Instruction Begins
1 Hour 30 Minutes

Lunch & Recess
Begin

Lunch & Recess
End

Instruction Begins
50 Minutes

Dismissal

8:10

9:40

10:00

11:30

12:10

1:00

Campus Opens

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 30 Minutes

Recess Begins

Recess Ends
Instruction Begins
1 Hour 30 Minutes

Lunch & Recess
Begin

Lunch & Recess
End

Instruction Begins
50 Minutes

Dismissal

8:10

9:50

10:10

12:00

12:40

1:00

Campus Opens

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 40 Minutes

Recess Begins

Recess Ends
Instruction Begins
1 Hour 50 Minutes

Lunch & Recess
Begin

Lunch & Recess
End

Instruction Begins
20 Minutes

Dismissal

8:10

9:50

10:10

12:00

12:40

1:00

Campus Opens

Instruction Begins
1 Hour 40 Minutes

Recess Begins

Recess Ends
Instruction Begins
1 Hour 50 Minutes

Lunch & Recess
Begin

Lunch & Recess
End

Instruction Begins
20 Minutes

Dismissal

Campus Opens

8:10 Instruction Begins
’ 2 Hours 53 Minutes

11:03 Break Begins

Instruction Begins

11:13 1 Hour 24 Minutes

12:37 Lunch Break Begins

Lunch Break Ends

L Dismissal

6832 Avenue 280, Visalia, CA 93277 ¢ 559.622.3236 « www.sycamorevalleyacademy.org

UPDATED: JULY 2024


http://www.sycamorevalleyacademy.org/

g \@¥:19) 3,7 |35 DAILY SCHEDULE - MINIMUM DAY 2024-2025

SYCAMORE SYCAMORE
VALLEY || BLUE OAK . . VALLEY
ZOptlonal After-School Programs run until 5:30 PM AcADEMY

ZStudents must be in line and ready to learn at 8:10 AM

GRADES TK + K +1 GRADES 2 +3 GRADES 4 +5 GRADES6+7+8

7:35  Campus Opens Campus Opens Campus Opens Campus Opens
: Instruction Begins : Instruction Begins : Instruction Begins : Instruction Begins

e 1 Hour 5 Minutes e 1 Hour 5 Minutes e 1 Hour 20 Minutes e 2 Hours 23 Minutes

9:15 Recess Begins 9:30 Recess Begins 9:30 Recess Begins 10:33 Break Begins
Recess Ends Recess Ends Recess Ends Break Ends

9:30 Instruction Begins 9:45  Instruction Begins 9:45 Instruction Begins 10:43 Instruction Begins
1 Hour 15 Minutes 1 Hour 25 Minutes 1 Hour 25 Minutes 69 Minutes

10:45 Lunch & Recess Begin 11:10 Lunch & Recess Begin 11:10  Lunch & Recess Begin 11:52  Lunch Break Begins
Lunch & Recess End Lunch & Recess End Lunch & Recess End e Bk B s

11:20  Instruction Begins 11:45  Instruction Begins 11:45  Instruction Begins 12:15 pismissal
55 Minutes 30 Minutes 30 Minutes

12:15 Dismissal 12:15 Dismissal 12:15 Dismissal

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

All grades dismiss at 12:15 PM on the following minimum days:

2024 2025
Monday = December 9, 2024 Monday = January 27, 2025
Friday = December 20, 2024 Monday = March 17, 2025
Friday = June 6, 2025

6832 Avenue 280, Visalia, CA 93277 ¢ 559.622.3236 « www.sycamorevalleyacademy.org UPDATED: JULY 2024



http://www.sycamorevalleyacademy.org/



