## **DAILY SCHEDULE • REGULAR DAY**

2024-2025



Optional After-School Programs run until 5:30 PM

Students must be in line and ready to learn at 8:10 AM



GR	ADES TK + K
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 30 Minutes
9:40	Recess Begins
10:00	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 30 Minutes
11:30	Lunch & Recess Begin
12:10	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 1 Hour 20 Minutes
1:30	Dismissal

	GRADE 1	
7:35	Campus Opens	
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 30 Minutes	
9:40	Recess Begins	
10:00	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 30 Minutes	
11:30	Lunch & Recess Begin	
12:10	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 2 Hours 20 Minutes	
2:30	Recess Begins	
2:50	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 40 Minutes	
3:30	Dismissal	

GRADES 2 + 3	
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 40 Minutes
9:50	Recess Begins
10:10	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 50 Minutes
12:00	Lunch & Recess Begin
12:40	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 1 Hour 50 Minutes
2:30	Recess Begins
2:50	Recess Ends, Instruction Begins 40 Minutes
3:30	Dismissal

GRADES 4 + 5	
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 40 Minutes
9:50	Recess Begins
10:10	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hours 50 Minutes
12:00	Lunch & Recess Begin
12:40	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 1 Hour 50 Minutes
2:30	Recess Begins
2:50	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 40 Minutes
3:30	Dismissal

GR/	ADES 6 + 7 + 8
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 3 Hours 5 Minutes
11:15	Break Begins
11:25	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 30 Minutes
12:55	Lunch Break Begins
1:35	Lunch Break Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 55 Minutes
3:30	Dismissal



Optional After-School Programs run until 5:30 PM

Students must be in line and ready to learn at 8:10 AM



GR	ADES TK + K
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 30 Minutes
9:40	Recess Begins
10:00	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 30 Minutes
11:30	Lunch & Recess Begin
12:10	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 50 Minutes
1:00	Dismissal

GRADE 1		
7:35	Campus Opens	
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 30 Minutes	
9:40	Recess Begins	
10:00	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 30 Minutes	
11:30	Lunch & Recess Begin	
12:10	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 50 Minutes	
1:00	Dismissal	

GRADES 2 + 3	
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 40 Minutes
9:50	Recess Begins
10:10	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 50 Minutes
12:00	Lunch & Recess Begin
12:40	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 20 Minutes
1:00	Dismissal

GF	RADES 4 + 5
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 40 Minutes
9:50	Recess Begins
10:10	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 50 Minutes
12:00	Lunch & Recess Begin
12:40	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 20 Minutes
1:00	Dismissal

GR <i>A</i>	ADES 6 + 7 + 8
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 2 Hours 53 Minutes
11:03	Break Begins
11:13	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 24 Minutes
12:37	Lunch Break Begins
1:00	Lunch Break Ends Dismissal



Optional After-School Programs run until 5:30 PM

Students must be in line and ready to learn at 8:10 AM



GR	RADES TK + K +1
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 5 Minutes
9:15	Recess Begins
9:30	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 15 Minutes
10:45	Lunch & Recess Begin
11:20	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 55 Minutes
12:15	Dismissal

	GRADES 2 + 3
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 5 Minutes
9:30	Recess Begins
9:45	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 25 Minutes
11:10	Lunch & Recess Begin
11:45	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 30 Minutes
12:15	Dismissal

GRADES 4 + 5			
	7:35	Campus Opens	
	8:10	Instruction Begins 1 Hour 20 Minutes	
	9:30	Recess Begins	
	9:45	Recess Ends Instruction Begins 1 Hour 25 Minutes	
	11:10	Lunch & Recess Begin	
	11:45	Lunch & Recess End Instruction Begins 30 Minutes	
	12:15	Dismissal	

GF	RADES 6 + 7 + 8
7:35	Campus Opens
8:10	Instruction Begins 2 Hours 23 Minutes
10:33	Break Begins
10:43	Break Ends Instruction Begins 69 Minutes
11:52	Lunch Break Begins
12:15	Lunch Break Ends Dismissal

## MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

All grades dismiss at 12:15 PM on the following minimum days:

7 til gradise dierries at 12110 i m en tils felletting millim dage.			
2024	2025		
Monday • December 9, 2024	Monday • January 27, 2025		
Friday • December 20, 2024	Monday • March 17, 2025		
	Friday • June 6, 2025		